2014-15 IHSAA Gymnastics Sectional
Wawasee HS
Saturday, March 7, 2015

Sectional Report - Vault -

Gymnast Grade
Quissell, Cassi 12
Stabler, Kiara 10
Gieseking, Samantha 12
Atwood, Reagan 9
Gibson, Ryley 12
Gibson, Hayley 12
Stabler, Alena 10
Gura , Kinzie 10
Brown , Jazzmine 12
Reveal, Skiler ]
Moriarity, Alexandria 9
Fortman, Madelyn 9
Marlow, Caitlin 11
Yeakey, Elizabeth 12
Davis, Karyssa 10
Gorman, Grace 9
Molen , Elizabeth 10
Frecker, Ashleigh 11
Hutchins, Karlie 9
Eveland, Bailey 9
Trine, Addison 11
Gambie, Ellen 11
Richard, Katle 12
Beers, Trisha 10
Gruett, Karly 11
Shrack, Leeigh-Ann 10
Roy, Meagan 11
Case, Christina 9
Hill, Shaylina 10
Huntsman, Amanda 12
Freeman, Darien 10
Coy, Deea 12
Mevyer, Jayla 11
Huntsman, Marissa 10
Burritt, Nadiya 11

Craft, Natasha 10

School
Plymouth
Elkhart Central
Lakeland
Wawasee
DeKalb
DeKalb
Elkhart Central
East Noble
Warsaw Community
Elkhart Central
East Noble
East Noble
DeKalb
Elkhart Central
Woestview
DeKalb
East Ncble
Wawasee
Angola
Plymouth
Angola
Lakeland
Warsaw Community
West Noble
Plymouth
Wawasee
West Noble
Angola
Lakeland
West Ncble
Lakeland
Wawasee
Angola
West Noble
Warsaw Community
Plymouth

3/7/12015

Score
9.200
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.550
8.550
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.300
6.700
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Gymnast
Russell, Kristin

Quisseli, Cassi
Stabler, Kiara
Atwood, Reagan
Brown , Jazzmine
Stabler, Alena
Busse, Taylor
Gibson, Ryley
Reveal, Skiler
Gorman, Grace
Huntsman, Amanda
Gieseking, Samantha
Marlow, Caitlin
Skiles, Alyssa
Moriarity, Alexandria
Case, Christina
Molen , Elizabeth
Baker, Katelyn
Hutchins, Karlie
Smarr, Haleigh
Honeycutt, Ciara
James, McKenna
Davis, Karyssa
Gamble, Ellen
Freaman, Darien
Beers, Trisha
Roy, Meagan
Eveland, Bailey
Trine, Addison
Richard, Katie
Martin, Lydia
Gruett, Karly
Burritt, Nadiya
Yeakey, Elizabsth
Miller, Emily

Sectional Report - Bars -
Grade School

12 DeKalb

12 Plymouth

10 Elkhart Central

9 Wawasee

12 Warsaw Community

10 Elkhart Central

12 Wawasee

12 DeKalb

9 Elkhart Central

9 DeKalb

12 Woest Noble

12 Lakeland

11 DeKalb

10 East Noble

9 East Noble

9 Angola

10 East Noble

9 Wawasee

] Angola

10 Wawasee

9 East Noble

11 Lakeland

10 Westview

11 Lakeland

10 Lakeland

10 West Noble

11 West Noble

g Plymouth

11 Angola

12 Warsaw Community

9 Angola

11 Plymouth

11 Warsaw Community

12 Elkhart Central

11 Plymouth

31712015

Score
8.400
9.225
8.550
8.525
8.375
8.200
8.000
7.975
7.975
7.975
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.850
7.775
7.750
7.525
7.525
7.500
7.350
7.200
7.125
7.100
7.025
6.700
6.650
6.100
5.925
5.800
5.675
5,650
5.250
3.850
0.000
0.000

Place
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Gymnast
Stabler, Kiara

Stabler, Alena
Atwood, Reagan
Quissell, Cassi
Gieseking, Samantha
Marlow, Caitlin
Yeakey, Elizabeth
Davis, Karyssa
Reveal, Skiler
Freeman, Darien
Fortman, Madelyn
Skiles, Alyssa
Gorman, Grace
Honeycutt, Ciara
Brown , Jazzmine
Case, Christina
Busse, Taylor
Gibson, Ryley
Moriarity, Alexandria
Huntsman, Amanda
Eveland, Bailey
Gruett, Karly
Gibson, Hayley
Meyer, Jayla
(Gamble, Ellen
Roy, Meagan
Garrett, Corina
Trine, Addison
Huntsman, Marissa
Beer, Meghan
Hutchins, Karlie
Richard, Katie
Frecker, Ashleigh
Craft, Natasha
Beers, Trisha

Sectional Report - Beam -
Grade School

10 Elkhart Central

10 Elkhart Central

9 Wawasee

12 Plymouth

12 Lakeland

11 DeKalb

12 Elkhart Central

10 Westview

9 Elkhart Central

10 Lakeland

9 East Noble

10 East Noble

9 DeKalb

9 East Noble

12 Warsaw Community

9 Angola

12 Wawasee

12 DeKatb

2] East Noble

12 West Noble

9 Plymouth

11 Plymouth

12 DeKalb

11 Angola

11 Lakeland

" West Noble

11 Lakeland

11 Angola

10 West Noble

9 Wawasee

9 Angota

12 Warsaw Community

11 Wawasee

10 Plymouth

10 West Noble

3712015

Score Place
9.350 1
9.325 2
9.200 3
9.150 4
9.075 5
9.000 6
8.900 7
8.850 8
8.675 9
8.650 10
8.600 11
8.550 12
8.450 13
8.375 14
8.375 14
8.150 16
8.150 17
8.100 18
8.000 19
7.950 20
7.800 21
7.875 22
7.650 23
7.300 24
7.275 25
7.250 26
7.200 27
6.800 28
6.725 29
6.675 30
6.625 3
6.550 32
6.550 33
6.500 34
6.325 35




Gymnast
Atwood, Reagan

Gibson, Hayley
Gieseking, Samantha
Moriarity, Alexandria

Marlow, Caitlin

Honeycutt, Ciara

Quissell, Cassi

Stabler, Kiara
Huntsman, Amanda
Skiles, Alyssa
Reveal, Skiler
Molen , Elizabeth
Gamble, Ellen
Brown , Jazzmine
Gruett, Karly
Frecker, Ashleigh
Freeman, Darien
Davis, Karyssa
Yeakey, Elizabeth
Gorman, Grace
Case, Christina
Meyer, Jayla
Hutchins, Karlie
Hill, Shaylina
Shrack, Leeigh-Ann
Richard, Katie
Beer, Meghan
Roy, Meagan
Eveland, Bailey
Stabler, Alena
Huntsman, Marissa
Beers, Trisha
Trine, Addison
McFarland, Haley

Sectional Report -

Grade
9
12
12
9
11
9
12
10
12
10
9
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
9
9
11
9
10
10
12
9
11
9
10
10
10
11
10

School
Wawasee
DeKalb
Lakeland
East Noble
DeKalb
East Noble
Plymouth
Elkhart Central
West Noble
East Noble
Elkhart Central
East Noble
Lakeland
Warsaw Community
Plymouth
Wawasee
Lakeland
Westview
Eikhart Central
DeKalb
Angola
Angola
Angola
Lakeland
Wawasee
Warsaw Community
Wawasee
West Noble
Plymouth
Elkhart Central
Woest Noble
West Noble
Angola
Plymouth

Floor -

31712015

Score Place
9.300 1
9.200 2
9.175 3
9.150 4
8.950 5
8.875 6
8.850 7
8.750 8
8.750 3
8.600 10
8.550 11
8.325 12
8.275 13
8.150 14
8.150 16
8.150 15
8.100 17
8.100 17
8.000 19
7.875 20
7.800 21
7.725 22
7.700 23
7.700 23
7.700 25
7.825 26
7.600 27
7.550 28
7.5560 29
7.500 30
7.475 31
8.750 32
8.100 33
6.050 34




Gymnast
Quissell, Cassi

Atwood, Reagan
Stabler, Kiara
Gieseking, Samantha
Marlow, Caitlin
Reveal, Skiler -
Stabler, Alena
Brown , Jazzmine
Moriarity, Alexandria
Gorman, Grace
Huntsman, Amanda
Davis, Karyssa
Case, Christina
Freeman, Darien
Gambile, Ellen
Hutchins, Karlie
Eveland, Bailey
Gruett, Karly
Roy, Meagan
Richard, Katie
Beers, Trisha
Trine, Addison

Sectional Report - All Around -

Grade
12
9
10
12
11
9
10
12
9
2
12
10
g
10
11
9
9
11
11
12
10
11

School
Plymouth
Wawasee
Elkhart Central
Lakeland
DeKalb
Elkhart Central
Elkhart Central
Warsaw Community
East Neoble
DeKalb
West Noble
Westview
Angola
Lakeland
Lakeland
Angola
Plymouth
Plymouth
West Noble
Warsaw Community
Woest Noble
Angola

31712015

Score

36.425
35.875
35.550
35.050
34.225
33.750
33.725
33.550
33.475
32.600
32.450
32.400
31.550
31.260
30.775
30.075
29.575
29.275
28.850
27.900
27.725
26,800

Place
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School
Elkhart Central
DeKalb
East Noble
Wawasee
Lakeland
Plymouth
Angola
West Noble
Warsaw Community
Westview
Instructions

Sectional Report - Schools

VAULT
26,150
25.900
25.600
25180
24.900
25.400
24.300
23.750
24.000
8.350
0.000

BARS
24,725
25,350
23.150
24.050
22.100
20.400
21.050
20.700
17.900
7.100
0.000

BEAM

—_—

27.575
25.550
25,525
24.025
25.000
24,925
22,250
21.925
14,925
8.850
0.000

FLOOR

26.300
26.025
26.625
25.150
25.550
24,550
23.226
23.775
186.775
8.100
0.000

3712015

Total

103.750
101.825
100.900
08.375
87.550
95.275
90.825
90.150
72.600
32.400
0.000
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